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
JESSE HOBSOV,
503 Corbett bldg.

APARTMENT HOUSE SITE.
We have on our lit a awell corner lot,

situated just right for an apartment house,
on 17th jt., between Sunny side and Haw-
thorne cars.

LOT BARGAINS.
We also have several lots1 on 3Mth, near

Grant St., that can be bought for as low
as 400; $50 down, balance monthly.

G. T. MOORE.
512 Abington Bldg. Phone Main 802.

Residence Phone Tabor 7",5. .

$775 HOME $775.
Here Is your opportunity. Quarter block

with small new house and barn, garden
and place for chickens, fiix; Jersey, cow
goes with place, and all for $775; $3u
cash, balance $10 a riionth. This place is
In the city limits. 5c carfare. Must sell
this week. McGuire & Co., 518 Board of
Trade.

A FEW GOOD BUYS.
modern bungalow, $2850 ; . $3o0

cash, balance $15 per month and interest.
modern bungalow, $1650 ; $500

cash, balance $20 per month and interest.
modern cottago. $50; $150

cash, balance $20 per month and interest,
40xll5-foo- t lot, improvements in and

. paid, 1 block to car, $900.
HAWTHORNE REALTY CO.,

1021 Hawthorne Ave.. Cor. E. 34th St
Tabor 516.

VACANT LOT SNAP.
We have a party who desirea to aell a

beautiful 50x100 lot on GIe,n ave.. Just south
of Hawthorne, ave., and if taken before Au-
gust 17 can be bought very cheap for cash.
If you have the price and want a lot for
an Investment you will learn something
to your advantage by asking us.

G. T. MOORE.
512 Abington Bldg. Phone Main 802.

Rtldence Phone Tabor 755.

I R VI NGTO N B V NG A LOW .

Most modern new
home In that beautiful restricted district;
east front. 7 rooms; to be completed this
week; tinted to snjit purchaser; every con-

venience; to settle partnership, sold for
S150O less than value. We can ghow you.

MITCHELL & CO.,
420 Swetland Bldg.

new. swell, modern home, a most
desirable piare in every respect, very bst
furnace, cement floors, beautiful costly
fixtures, shades, etc.: unexcelled view, fine
lawn. In fact one of the very prettiest
pUces on the East Side; price only $3000,
terms on part. You will fall in loe with
it. if you see It. Call 518 Chamber of
Commerce.

SWELL HOME In choice location; 6 lovely
room, reception parlor, bathroom, pantry
and full concrete basement, steps and walk,
gna and electricity, china cupboard, wood

hotet. best d bath. sink, lava-
tory and toilet; If vou want something fine
wine see this; price. $:i5O0: $5o0 down.
Portland Homes Co., 204 Morrison fit.

SICKNESS DEMANDS
IMMEDIATE SALE.

That beautiful new brick bun-
galow on the X. W. cor. 11th and Tilla-
mook ; cost $10,000 last year; price now
$7750; can make terms.

EDWARD P. MALL CO.
Abington Bldg.

$500 DOWN
Will hanrtln swell California bungalow,
strictly modern, located on E. Taylor st.,
between 39th and 40th, facing south;
owner on ground Sunday 1 to 5. Phone
weekdays. Main 4602 or A 3602. H. M.
Hansen, owner.

0
$10 PER MO. payments. 7 per cent Interest,

on nice plastered house, one block
to cariine; will take cash or personal prop-
erty as first payment; suit yours-elve- e as to
first payment down; price $12oO. AK 314,
Oregon ian,

modern cottage, nearly new. fine
location, best part of SunnytOde, only $2600,
easv terms;- also modern cottage.

-- on "l3th st.; tine fruit trees, full lot, only
2r.OO, $2V cash and easy terms; this beats

paving rent. Call 513 Chamber Commerce.

BEAUTIFULLY finished Irvington mme. 9
rooms, two baths and toilet, billiard room,
hardwood floors: second floor finished In
white enamel; excellent value. W. J. Ba-
ker, 510 Board of Trade bldg.

CHEAP.
100x100 on Alnsworth ave.. In Pledmontf

prlce $:'00O
EDWARD P. MALL CO.,

0 Abington Bidg.

$2h'rm Lot 100x100, house. hall,
bath hnd basement, well finished. 2 blocks
east of Evans station. Wood-stoc- Phone
East S34; term.

FIVE-ACR- Spitzenberg apple, orchard ; small
payment and $10 a month. B S13, Ore-
gon ian.

MODERN cottage and 2 lots for sale
at Wood mere; take Mt. Scott car. get oft
at Ravhurn ave. and go north 3 blocks.

3 AND 4 room new houses, full lot. one block
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